Position Other Positions Held

Agricultural
Commissioner/Sealer

Principal Management Analyst

Deputy Agricultural
Commissioner/Sealer

Staff Services Analyst - Senior

Agricultural & Standards
Inspector Supervising

Agricultural & Standards
Inspector - Senior

Agricultural & Standards
Inspector - Senior

Agricultural & Standards
Inspector - Senior

Agricultural & Standards
Inspector - Senior
Wildlife Specialist
Wildlife Specialist
Accounting Technician
Wildlife Specialist
Executive Assistant
Agricultural & Standards
Inspector - Senior

Administrative Clerk - Senior

Administrative Clerk - Senior

County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Total Wages

$187,327

$133,077

$111,919

$105,606

$105,131

$91,311

$89,957

$84,965

$78,672

$75,511

$74,355

$73,958

$72,426

$69,229

$61,422

$59,642

$56,662

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$105,677

$58,034

$65,778

$58,693

$44,974

$39,737

$41,410

$46,053

$24,320

$28,088

$36,708

$41,581

$53,039

$40,334

$36,209

$29,344

$41,596



Agricultural Inspector Aide
Agricultural & Standards

Inspector - Il
Agricultural & Standards

Inspector - |

Administrative Clerk - Senior
Administrative Clerk - Senior
Administrative Technician
Agricultural Inspector Aide
Agricultural Inspector Aide
Agricultural Inspector Aide
Agricultural & Standards
Inspector - Senior
Agricultural Inspector Aide
Agricultural & Standards
Inspector - |

Agricultural Inspector Aide
Agricultural & Standards
Inspector - |

Agricultural Inspector Aide

Agricultural Inspector Aide

Agricultural & Standards
Inspector - |

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

Agriculture
Department

$40,028

$34,478

$29,749

$23,104

$20,781

$20,190

$18,534

$16,788

$16,593

$12,320

$12,116

$9,712

$8,376

$5,281

$5,069

$3,149

$2,535

$22,607

$13,742

$21,505

$15,830

$11,865

$7,422

$0

$6,188

$6,112

$7,146

$4,390

$5,052

$0

$3,507

$0

$0

$751



