Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Agricultural Commissioner/Sealer		Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$187,327	\$105,677
Principal Management Analyst		Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$133,077	\$58,034
Deputy Agricultural Commissioner/Sealer		Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$111,919	\$65,778
Staff Services Analyst - Senior		Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$105,606	\$58,693
Agricultural & Standards Inspector Supervising		Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$105,131	\$44,974
Agricultural & Standards Inspector - Senior		Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$91,311	\$39,737
Agricultural & Standards Inspector - Senior		Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$89,957	\$41,410
Agricultural & Standards Inspector - Senior		Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$84,965	\$46,053
Agricultural & Standards Inspector - Senior		Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$78,672	\$24,320
Wildlife Specialist		Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$75,511	\$28,088
Wildlife Specialist		Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$74,355	\$36,708
Accounting Technician		Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$73,958	\$41,581
Wildlife Specialist		Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$72,426	\$53,039
Executive Assistant		Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$69,229	\$40,334
Agricultural & Standards Inspector - Senior		Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$61,422	\$36,209
Administrative Clerk - Senior		Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$59,642	\$29,344
Administrative Clerk - Senior		Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$56,662	\$41,596

Agricultural Inspector Aide	Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$40,028	\$22,607
Agricultural & Standards Inspector - II	Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$34,478	\$13,742
Agricultural & Standards Inspector - I	Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$29,749	\$21,505
Administrative Clerk - Senior	Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$23,104	\$15,830
Administrative Clerk - Senior	Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$20,781	\$11,865
Administrative Technician	Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$20,190	\$7,422
Agricultural Inspector Aide	Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$18,534	\$0
Agricultural Inspector Aide	Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$16,788	\$6,188
Agricultural Inspector Aide	Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$16,593	\$6,112
Agricultural & Standards Inspector - Senior	Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$12,320	\$7,146
Agricultural Inspector Aide	Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$12,116	\$4,390
Agricultural & Standards Inspector - I	Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$9,712	\$5,052
Agricultural Inspector Aide	Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$8,376	\$0
Agricultural & Standards Inspector - I	Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$5,281	\$3,507
Agricultural Inspector Aide	Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$5,069	\$0
Agricultural Inspector Aide	Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$3,149	\$0
Agricultural & Standards Inspector - I	Placer County	Agriculture Department	\$2,535	\$751